
Директор СОШ №

График проверки школьного питани 
СОШ №58 им. М.В.Овсянникова

ерждаю

нникова

арламов

год
Класс Время проверки Дата проверки Подпись классного 

руководителя
1А
4А

Завтрак
9.00

8.09.2023

1Б
4Б

Завтрак
9.00

11.09.2023

1В
4В

Завтрак
9.00

15.09.2023

1Г
4Г

Завтрак
9.00

18.09.2023 У/
Ж г*---

1Д
4Д

Завтрак
9.00

22.09.2023

1Е
4Е

Завтрак
9.00

26.09.2023

1Ж
4Ж

Завтрак
9.00

27.09.2023
.________________

2А
43

Завтрак
9.00

3.10.2023

2Б
4И

Завтрак
9.00

4.10.2023

2В
ЗА

Завтрак
9.00

9.10.2023

2Г
ЗБ

Завтрак
9.00

12.10.2023

2Д
зв

Завтрак
9.00

16.10.2023 pcj
2Е
зг

Завтрак
9.00

19.10.2023

2Ж
зд

Завтрак
9.00

23.10.2023

23
ЗЕ

Завтрак
9.00

27.10.2023

2И
ЗЖ

Завтрак
9.00

6.11.2023 жфр
2К
33

Завтрак
9.00

10.11.2023

ЗИ
ЗК

Завтрак
9.00

14.11.2023

ЗЛ
ЗМ

Завтрак
9.00

15.11.2023

ЗН
30

Завтрак
9.00

21.11.2023 H


